Redexim®

Rink 2020

The Rink 2020 Drum spreader is ideal for spreading coarse material,
with a tough belt and rear spreading the drum, the 2020 can handle
green material with ease. The 140cm (55") working width allows the
2020 to fit in smaller areas such as vineyards and green spaces

Specifications

SKU

Operation

Working width (m)
Working width (inch)
Hopper capacity (m3)
Hopper capacity (FT3)
Max. Working speed (km h)
Working speed (mph)
Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Spreading Thickness (mm)
Min. Tractor HP required

&
EﬁEnTaUR Email: info@centaur-asiapacific.com

© 2022 Redexim World https://www.redexim.com

133.202.000
Towed version
1.4

55

1.9

67.1

25

15.5

1010

2227

3.25

25

Hong Kong | Singapore | Malaysia | Australia

ASIA PACIFIC . : P
Website: www.centaur-asiapacific.com




