

## **Rink 2020**

The Rink 2020 Drum spreader is ideal for spreading coarse material, with a tough belt and rear spreading the drum, the 2020 can handle green material with ease. The 140cm (55") working width allows the 2020 to fit in smaller areas such as vineyards and green spaces



Specifications	
SKU	133.202.000
Operation	Towed version
Working width (m)	1.4
Working width (inch)	55
Hopper capacity (m3)	1.9
Hopper capacity (FT3)	67.1
Max. Working speed (km h)	25
Working speed (mph)	15.5
Weight (kg)	1010
Weight (lbs)	2227
Spreading Thickness (mm)	3.25
Min. Tractor HP required	25



